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浙江大学
分数 人数 累计人数

600分及以上 54 54
599 6 60
598 7 67
597 3 70
596 13 83
595 3 86
594 8 94
593 9 103
592 7 110
591 15 125
590 18 143
589 10 153
588 19 172
587 18 190
586 12 202
585 16 218
584 21 239
583 20 259
582 19 278
581 23 301
580 22 323
579 28 351
578 18 369
577 19 388
576 22 410
575 20 430
574 28 458
573 26 484
572 36 520
571 26 546
570 36 582
569 28 610
568 21 631
567 23 654
566 26 680
565 24 704
564 20 724
563 44 768
562 18 786
561 30 816
560 33 849
559 35 884
558 25 909
557 30 939
556 36 975
555 28 1003
554 26 1029
553 32 1061
552 31 1092
551 22 1114
550 26 1140
549 28 1168
548 33 1201
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分数 人数 累计人数
547 37 1238
546 31 1269
545 25 1294
544 18 1312
543 28 1340
542 33 1373
541 27 1400
540 25 1425
539 19 1444
538 24 1468
537 27 1495
536 18 1513
535 24 1537
534 19 1556
533 24 1580
532 19 1599
531 20 1619
530 20 1639
529 13 1652
528 21 1673
527 16 1689
526 25 1714
525 24 1738
524 20 1758
523 13 1771
522 10 1781
521 17 1798
520 15 1813
519 13 1826
518 16 1842
517 15 1857
516 12 1869
515 11 1880
514 17 1897
513 14 1911
512 10 1921
511 11 1932
510 7 1939
509 11 1950
508 12 1962
507 10 1972
506 10 1982
505 12 1994
504 10 2004
503 7 2011
502 10 2021




